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Zahra Turnbull - (1156589) - Chester-Le-Street SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:43.17 416 H 01/10/22 South Tyneside Swimming Club Autumn Meet 2022 Haven Point Chester Le S 3

2:43.83 411 H 22/10/22 Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022 Chester le Street Chester Le S 3

2:44.05 409 H 16/07/22 Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet Dunston LC Chester Le S 3

2:45.49 399 H 10/04/22 Chester le Street ASC Open Meet 2022 Chester le Street Chester Le S 3

2:45.77 397 H 16/04/23 Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet 2023 Chester le Street Chester Le S 3

2:45.93 396 H 16/09/23 Richmond Dales Iain Young Back to Pool Gala 2023 Middlesborough Chester Le S 3

2:46.72 390 H 08/01/23 Billingham ASC New Year Meet 2023 Billingham Chester Le S 3

2:46.83 389 H 21/10/23 Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 3

2:46.93 389 H 11/06/22 Middlesbrough ASC 2022 June Meet Middlesbrough Chester Le S 3

2:47.40 385 H 11/06/23 Middlesbrough ASC June 2023 Meet Middlesbrough Chester Le S 3

2:48.32 379 H 18/09/21 Richmond Dales The Iain Young Back to Pool Gala Middlesbrough Chester Le S 3

2:49.08 374 H 10/12/21 Chester Le Street ASC Club Christmas Gala Chester Le Street Chester Le S 4

2:49.31 372 H 07/01/24 Billingham New Year Meet 2024 Billingham Chester Le S 3

2:50.04 368 H 03/07/21 Chester-le-Street Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 0

2:51.18 360 H 27/11/22 Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala 2022 North Shields Chester Le S 3

2:52.70 351 H 09/01/22 Billingham New Year Meet Billingham Chester Le S 3

2:52.77 350 H 15/10/21 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021 Billingham Chester Le S 2

2:53.13 348 H 07/11/21 SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2021 Sheffield Chester Le S 2

3:01.04 304 H 03/11/20 Chester-le-Street ASC Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 0

3:05.51 283 H 07/12/19 Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet Middlesbrough Chester Le S 3

3:07.44 274 H 09/11/19 Wear Valley ASC November Level 3 Meet 2019 Bishop Auckland Chester Le S 3

3:13.31 250 H 13/07/19 GAW Summer Meet Dunston LC Chester Le S 3

3:14.10 247 H 22/09/19 Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019 Billingham Chester Le S 3

3:16.43 238 H 16/02/19 Durham City Valentines Gala Durham Chester Le S 3

3:20.12 225 H 14/04/19 Chester Le Street Open Meet 2019 Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:49.31 372 H 07/01/24 Billingham New Year Meet 2024 Billingham Chester Le S 3

2:46.83 389 H 21/10/23 Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 3

2:45.93 396 H 16/09/23 Richmond Dales Iain Young Back to Pool Gala 2023 Middlesborough Chester Le S 3

2:47.40 385 H 11/06/23 Middlesbrough ASC June 2023 Meet Middlesbrough Chester Le S 3

2:45.77 397 H 16/04/23 Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet 2023 Chester le Street Chester Le S 3

2:46.72 390 H 08/01/23 Billingham ASC New Year Meet 2023 Billingham Chester Le S 3

2:51.18 360 H 27/11/22 Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala 2022 North Shields Chester Le S 3

2:43.83 411 H 22/10/22 Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022 Chester le Street Chester Le S 3

2:43.17 416 H 01/10/22 South Tyneside Swimming Club Autumn Meet 2022 Haven Point Chester Le S 3

2:44.05 409 H 16/07/22 Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet Dunston LC Chester Le S 3

2:46.93 389 H 11/06/22 Middlesbrough ASC 2022 June Meet Middlesbrough Chester Le S 3

2:45.49 399 H 10/04/22 Chester le Street ASC Open Meet 2022 Chester le Street Chester Le S 3

2:52.70 351 H 09/01/22 Billingham New Year Meet Billingham Chester Le S 3

2:49.08 374 H 10/12/21 Chester Le Street ASC Club Christmas Gala Chester Le Street Chester Le S 4

2:53.13 348 H 07/11/21 SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2021 Sheffield Chester Le S 2

2:52.77 350 H 15/10/21 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021 Billingham Chester Le S 2

2:48.32 379 H 18/09/21 Richmond Dales The Iain Young Back to Pool Gala Middlesbrough Chester Le S 3

2:50.04 368 H 03/07/21 Chester-le-Street Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 0

3:01.04 304 H 03/11/20 Chester-le-Street ASC Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 0

3:05.51 283 H 07/12/19 Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet Middlesbrough Chester Le S 3

3:07.44 274 H 09/11/19 Wear Valley ASC November Level 3 Meet 2019 Bishop Auckland Chester Le S 3

3:14.10 247 H 22/09/19 Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019 Billingham Chester Le S 3

3:13.31 250 H 13/07/19 GAW Summer Meet Dunston LC Chester Le S 3

3:20.12 225 H 14/04/19 Chester Le Street Open Meet 2019 Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 3

3:16.43 238 H 16/02/19 Durham City Valentines Gala Durham Chester Le S 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


